

Island Style

Active and Relax solutions

Sun Odyssey

36i



JEANNEAU



Sun Odyssey

36i



Let yourself be carried by the winds and savour the unique pleasure of sailing aboard the Sun Odyssey 36i. You will be seduced by the high-performance hull, designed by Marc Lombard, the powerful sail plan, the deck designed for security, the generous cockpit with oversized, leather-wrapped steering wheel and deep storage lockers.

Laissez-vous porter par les vents du large et savourez le plaisir unique de naviguer à bord du Sun Odyssey 36i. Vous serez séduit par sa carène performante signée Marc Lombard, sa puissante voilure, un plan de pont sécurisant, son large cockpit avec grande barre à roue en gainage cuir et ses coffres profonds.

Lassen Sie sich von den Winden der Meere treiben, genießen Sie das einzigartige Gefühl, am Ruder einer Sun Odyssey 36i zu sein! Das leistungsstarke Unterwasserschiff, das aus der Feder von Marc Lombard stammt, die kraftvolle Besegelung und der, auf Ihre Sicherheit bedachte Decksplan, wird Sie ebenso begeistern, wie das große Cockpit mit seinen tiefen Backskisten, oder das große, lederbezogene Ruderrad.



Déjese llevar lejos por los vientos y saboree el placer único de navegar a bordo del Sun Odyssey 36i. Será seducido por su carena de alto rendimiento firmado Marc Lombard, su potente velamen, un plano de cubierta seguro, su amplia bañera con rueda de timón forrada de cuero y sus cofres profundos.

Lasciatevi portare dal vento e assaporate il piacere unico di navigare a bordo del Sun Odyssey 36i. Sarete sedotti dalla sua carena ad alte prestazioni firmata Marc Lombard, dalla potente velatura, dalla disposizione della coperta che offre la massima sicurezza, dall'ampio pozzetto con grande timone a ruota rivestito in pelle e dai capienti gavoni.





*Sliding navigation desk
Table à cartes coulissante
Verschiebbarer Kartentisch
Mesa de cartas corredera
Tavolo da carteggio scorrevole*



Sun Odyssey

36i



Step below on the Sun Odyssey 36i, and you will appreciate the space, natural lighting and comfortable atmosphere of a large sailboat. On the interior, thoughtful design and high-quality materials lend both tranquillity and warmth to this beautiful sailboat.

Entrez à l'intérieur du Sun Odyssey 36i, vous apprécierez l'espace, la luminosité et l'ambiance d'un grand voilier. Découvrez le design intérieur et la qualité des matériaux utilisés qui apportent quiétude et chaleur à ce beau voilier.

Kommen Sie unter Deck, erleben Sie das Raumgefühl, das Licht und den Eindruck, auf einem wirklich großen Schiff zu sein. Das Innendesign wird Sie ebenso bezaubern, wie die verwendeten Materialien, die Ruhe und das warme Ambiente, das dieses attraktive Boot ausstrahlt.

Entre en el interior del Sun Odyssey 36i, apreciará el espacio, la luminosidad y el ambiente de un gran velero. Descubra el diseño interior y la calidad de los materiales usados que aportan quietud y calor a este magnífico velero.

Entrate all'interno del Sun Odyssey 36i, apprezzerete l'ampiezza, la luminosità e l'accoglienza degli interni di questa grande imbarcazione. Scoprite quanto il design e la qualità dei materiali usati donano calma e calore a questa bella barca.



Sun Odyssey
36i

The marine ecosystem is among the most fragile on Earth. We are acting to protect this vital resource, as our ISO 14001 certification attests. Each Jeanneau Boats benefits from the latest environmentally friendly equipment for minimal impact on plant and animal life, whether at sea or at port.

Le milieu marin est l'un des écosystèmes les plus fragiles de notre planète. Nous sommes acteurs de ces enjeux vitaux, notre certification ISO 14 001 en témoigne. Tous les voiliers Jeanneau bénéficient en série des équipements facilitant la protection de la nature en mer.

Das maritime Umfeld, ist eines der empfindlichsten Ökosysteme der Erde. Wir beteiligen uns aktiv am Schutz dieses, für uns alle lebenswichtigen Milieus. Die Zertifizierung unseres Unternehmens nach der Umweltnorm ISO 14001, belegt dies eindrucksvoll. Jedes Boot, das wir ausliefern, ist serienmäßig mit Elementen ausgerüstet, die den Schutz der Umwelt erleichtern.



El medio marino es uno de los ecosistemas más frágiles de nuestro planeta. Nosotros somos actores de estas apuestas vitales, nuestra certificación ISO 14001 lo demuestra. Todos los veleros Jeanneau se benefician de serie de equipamientos que facilitan la protección de la naturaleza en el mar.

L'ambiente marino è uno degli ecosistemi più fragili del nostro pianeta. Noi partecipiamo attivamente alla sua salvaguardia, come testimonia il rispetto della norma ISO 14001. Tutte le nuove barche sono dotate, di serie, delle attrezzature che facilitano la salvaguardia dell'ambiente.



Sun Odyssey 36ⁱ

- General specifications
- Caractéristiques techniques
- Technische daten
- Características generales
- Caratteristiche tecniche

Overall length / Longueur hors tout / Länge über Alles / Eslora total / Lunghezza fuori tutto :	10,94 m / 35' 11"
Hull length / Longueur coque / Rumpflänge / Eslora de casco / Lunghezza scafo :	10,69 m / 35'
Waterline length / Longueur flottaison / Länge Wasserlinie / Eslora a la flotacion / Lunghezza al galleggiamento :	9,84 m / 32' 3"
Beam / Largeur hors tout / Rumpfbreite / Manga de casco / Baglio massimo :	3,59 m / 11' 9"
Displacement / Déplacement lége GTE / Verdrängung / Desplazamiento en rosca / Dislocamento leggero :	5.700 kg / 12.566 lbs
Standard keel draft / Tirant d'eau lest standard / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :	1,94 m / 6' 4"
Shoal keel draft / Tirant d'eau lest PTE / Tiefgang / Calado / Pescaggio :	1,47 m / 4' 10"
Engine power / Puiss. moteur / Motorleistung / Potencia motor / Ottenza motore :	Yanmar 29 Hp / 21 kW
Cabins / Cabines / Kabinen / Cabinas / Cabine :	3
Berths / Couchages / Kojen / Camas / Cuccette :	6 + 3
Fuel capacity / Capacité carburant / Inhalt Treibstofftank / Depósito carburante / Serbatoio carburante :	130 l / 34 US gal
Water capacity / Capacité eau / Inhalt Wassertank / Depósito agua / Serbatoio acqua :	355 l / 94 US gal
Standard - sail area / Surface voileure / Gesamtsegelfläche / Superficie velas estándar / Superficie vele standard :	63,7 m ² / 686 Sq ft
CE Category / Catégorie CE / CE Fahrtgehaltszertifikat / Certificación CE / Certificazione CE :	A8 / B10 / C12
Designers / Architectes / Architekt / Arquitectos / Architetti :	Marc Lombard - Jeanneau Design